Damer
1 Erika Edstedt
2 Birgitta Olofsson
3 Annika Astrém
4 Saga Berntson

5 Ingrid Lindeléw-Berntson

6 Katarina Eriksson*

7 Gudrun Eirell

8 Lotta Martensson

9 Susanne Sigfridsson
10 Moa Eirell
11 Anna Nordin
12 Jessica Sandstrom
13 Sofia Sundkvist
14 Sofia Lundgren

Herrar

1 Rasmus Enlund

2 Adrian Bengtson

3 Jari Penttinen

4 Fredrik Astrém

5 Alfred Astrém

6 Erik Karlsson

7 Pavio Grzelewski

8 Thomas Bergstrom

9 Stefan Hertil
10 Christofer Svanefjord
11 Dmitri Bouzarov
12 Fredric Hemphala
13 Lars Edstedt
14 Johan Jakobsson*
15 Frithiof Theens*
16 Mikael Soderstrom®
17 Mikael Muller*
18 Samuel Jonsson*
19 Ulf Wiklund
20 Anders Backman
21 Fredrik Oman
22 Robert Lindgren
23 Per Vestin
24 Stefan Norén
25 Lars Hellstrom
26 Magnus Ottosson

Resultat_alla

Tid
SK Neptun
SK Agir
UBSS
Uss
Stocke TS Jarnet
Arla IF
Stocke TS Jarnet

Team Sportia Motion
Stocke TS Jarnet

Rébacks SK

Vasterds SS

Umea SS

UBSS

Seven Triathon
UBSS

Umea SS

Stocke TS Jarnet
Luled CK

Buena Vista AC
Vannas athlet klubb

Umea SS
Robacks SK
Stocke TS Jarnet
Stocke TS Jarnet
Kilafors SK

IKSU 16pning
NCC IF

Umea

Sida 1

18:58
19:12
20:07
20:08
20:57
23:22
24:22
24:32
24:40
25:24
26:50
27:05
32:19
32:40

18:10
18:12
19:47
20:08
20:30
21:02
21:11
21:22
21:58
22:30
22:38
22:50
23:00
23:10
23:15
23:30
23:33
23:49
24:03
25:16
25:30
27:40
28:39
28:51
29:20
29:40
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